March 3, 2026 - Primary Election
Early Voting In Person
Voters who Voted

2/24/2026

Name

FRANKLIN WEBER ABNEY
SUELLYN ABNEY

ROBIN CONSTANZER AHRENS
CALVIN GLENN AHRENS
MARIA LUIZA ANZALDUA
MARY ANN ASHBY

DAVID BURL BENBOW
DEBORAH LYNN BENBOW
PAUL ALLAN BLANCHARD
ALFRED BOENIG

WILLIAM RAY BRADEN
SANDRA LEE BRAZIL
MARJORIE ANN BREEDEN
LAURA LYNN BRETT

ISAAC DAVID BRIDGES
SHARON WRIGHT BROWN
JUSTO JR BRYAND
BARBARA JANE BRYAND
MICHAEL ANTHONY CANTU
MONICA GARRETT CARSON
ERNEST CASTILLO JR
CAROLANN R CASTILLO GALE
DIANA KILE CHAPMAN
JEFFERSON C CHAPMAN
VANITA LOIS CHEEVES
MORRIS DON CLAWSON
HELEN JOANN CLAWSON
JOY LYNN COOK

JOANN F CRENSHAW
MALLORY ANN VACLAVIK DEBORD
WILLIE ELDRIGE ENOCH
MARION G FETTERS JR
JUDITH RAE FETTERS
ESTHER L FRANCIS
PATRICK ADAM FRANK
CARRIE MARIE FRANK
JAMES CARL GALE

JOAN M GASKILL

DENISE ZULKOWSKI GOEBEL
BART RANDALL GOEBEL
WILLIAM A GRAVES Il

State ID
1029388237
1029348557
1029355044
1029364513
1029277100
1031531101
1029344457
1029344691
1066311842
1198347469
1029273795
1029321866
1029362740
2179571428
1029374904
1029272888
1029290675
1029329093
1102105293
1029289347
1177020472
2121233546
1031412893
1031390416
1029312795
1029334519
1057432608
1029331521
1154575424
1026736353
1029288605
1029318044
1029320471
1029349870
1029384358
1138698862
1192420827
2211266631
1029350718
1029350725
1029294807

Precinct

301
301
401
401
401
401
401
401
303
203
201
202
401
102
201
402
301
301
101
402
102
401
101
101
203
401
401
402
101
203
202
401
401
101
203
203
401
402
402
402
203



DONNA MCKNIGHT GRAVES
STEPHEN WADE GRAVES
STEVEN THOMAS GREINER
DEANNA KAY GREINER
JACOB AUGUSTUS GREINER

HAILEY ELIZABETH-ANN GREINER

DEANNA GUAJARDO
DONALD R GUAJARDO

ROSIE D GUAJARDO

JODY REBECCA HALL

DAVID LUTHER HALL
ROBERT RAYMOND HARABIS
DONALD RAYMOND HARTMAN
ROSE MATULA HAVLIK
DENNIS WAYNE HAVLIK
ROBERT GEORGE HERMAN JR
BRANDI LEAVA IRVIN
FANTASY T'ADAIR JONES
CAROL HAVLIK KENGLE
JOHN JOSEPH KENGLE
VIRGINIA PATTEN KESNER
GUSSIE M LECK

MARK EDWARD LEY

PAMELA DUGI LONGBOTHAM
ELIZABETH ANN LUCAS
KANDIS ELLEN MAY

PEGGY MAYER

JAMES RAY MAYER

CHESLEY EDWIN MCKINNEY JR
TAWNYA HASH MCKINNEY
WHITNEY TAYLOR METTING
RANDY LEE MILLER

MARI ELIANNA MILLER
JOYCE BROWN MOELLER
JAMES LOUIS MOELLER
WILLIAM TERRY MORROW
KATHRYN DORIS MORROW
MELISSA KAY MUELLER
HOLLY ELIZABETH MULLIGAN
AMELIA L MUNGIA
ELIZABETH PAIGE NELSON
MARY E NELSON

NANCY R NITSCHE

DAVID CHARLES NITSCHE
DAVID A NOACK

DAWN L NOACK

DAVID KEITH NORRELL JR

1029294750
1211975044
1212358094
1029344276
2110102989
1194932282
1182911318
1025056056
1151170512
1029291475
1029311863
1163528093
1101983333
1029326792
1029326802
1029349597
1029385836
1029348232
1029335600
1029387191
1044086963
1029289458
1029284204
1029296585
2125647654
2162830265
1029317725
1029320284
1195163990
1195162812
1029373906
1029355796
2147020148
1029318529
1029266021
1029314639
1029324329
1029318125
1183640830
2175722933
1037547294
1029304095
1029383440
1029383438
1029319737
1029397289
1002066049

203
203
402
402
402
402
101
401
401
302
302
301
101
202
202
202
401
401
202
202
202
402
201
101
101
101
201
201
301
301
301
102
102
402
402
101
101
302
401
301
302
303
101
101
402
402
303



GLENN DAVID OEHLKE
MARYLN LUNELL PATTERSON
YOLANDA B PEREZ

GLENN ALAN RALSTON
DARLA MARIE REED

ANNA WACKER RIPPAMONTI
MICHAEL RAY RIPPAMONTI
SANDRA SUE ROECKER
RONALD JAMES ROECKER
SAMMIE RAE SHELTON
CYNTHIA LYNN SHEPPARD
RAY STRIEBER SIMECEK
DIANE T SIMECEK

ANNA CHRISTINE SIMON
RHONDA ELAINE SINAST
LONNA JO SLONE

KARA ELIZABETH SMITH
STEVE EDWIN STANFIELD
GARY WAYNE STECK

TONI HOLZAEPFEL STECK
SHERYL LAMBERT STEINMANN
DWIGHT ALLEN STEINMANN
GAIL DELAINE STROUD
ALOYSIUS PETER THADDEUS
MEGAN RAE THOMAS
JOSEPHINE THOMPSON
JARED CHAMPION WALLIS
TERESA ANN WARWAS
RICHARD CHARLES WEBER
BETTY JANE WEHLMANN
MARY BAUER WILLIAMS
DANIEL LEE WILLIAMS
DOROTHY MOZISEK ZABRANSKY

1029265856
1014775836
1194972304
1022887096
1120461046
1000264391
1000264389
1181689806
1000360116
1029265319
1029319096
1174780954
1101621629
2149808764
2130331184
1029353957
2194938061
1204015345
1127587392
1127521389
1158921463
1158666335
1112145047
1053848692
1210434167
1029317014
1060439591
1029285484
1029378289
1029312563
1118219352
1118211377
1029327193

102
102
401
401
401
301
301
401
401
402
101
301
301
303
401
201
402
101
401
401
203
203
401
101
302
102
401
401
401
402
401
401
401



