

**March 3, 2026 - Primary Election**  
**Early Voting In Person**  
**Voters who Voted**  
**2/24/2026**

<u>Name</u>	<u>State ID</u>	<u>Precinct</u>
FRANKLIN WEBER ABNEY	1029388237	301
SUELLYN ABNEY	1029348557	301
ROBIN CONSTANZER AHRENS	1029355044	401
CALVIN GLENN AHRENS	1029364513	401
MARIA LUIZA ANZALDUA	1029277100	401
MARY ANN ASHBY	1031531101	401
DAVID BURL BENBOW	1029344457	401
DEBORAH LYNN BENBOW	1029344691	401
PAUL ALLAN BLANCHARD	1066311842	303
ALFRED BOENIG	1198347469	203
WILLIAM RAY BRADEN	1029273795	201
SANDRA LEE BRAZIL	1029321866	202
MARJORIE ANN BREEDEN	1029362740	401
LAURA LYNN BRETT	2179571428	102
ISAAC DAVID BRIDGES	1029374904	201
SHARON WRIGHT BROWN	1029272888	402
JUSTO JR BRYAND	1029290675	301
BARBARA JANE BRYAND	1029329093	301
MICHAEL ANTHONY CANTU	1102105293	101
MONICA GARRETT CARSON	1029289347	402
ERNEST CASTILLO JR	1177020472	102
CAROLANN R CASTILLO GALE	2121233546	401
DIANA KILE CHAPMAN	1031412893	101
JEFFERSON C CHAPMAN	1031390416	101
VANITA LOIS CHEEVES	1029312795	203
MORRIS DON CLAWSON	1029334519	401
HELEN JOANN CLAWSON	1057432608	401
JOY LYNN COOK	1029331521	402
JOANN F CRENSHAW	1154575424	101
MALLORY ANN VACLAVIK DEBORD	1026736353	203
WILLIE ELDRIGE ENOCH	1029288605	202
MARION G FETTERS JR	1029318044	401
JUDITH RAE FETTERS	1029320471	401
ESTHER L FRANCIS	1029349870	101
PATRICK ADAM FRANK	1029384358	203
CARRIE MARIE FRANK	1138698862	203
JAMES CARL GALE	1192420827	401
JOAN M GASKILL	2211266631	402
DENISE ZULKOWSKI GOEBEL	1029350718	402
BART RANDALL GOEBEL	1029350725	402
WILLIAM A GRAVES III	1029294807	203

DONNA MCKNIGHT GRAVES	1029294750	203
STEPHEN WADE GRAVES	1211975044	203
STEVEN THOMAS GREINER	1212358094	402
DEANNA KAY GREINER	1029344276	402
JACOB AUGUSTUS GREINER	2110102989	402
HAILEY ELIZABETH-ANN GREINER	1194932282	402
DEANNA GUAJARDO	1182911318	101
DONALD R GUAJARDO	1025056056	401
ROSIE D GUAJARDO	1151170512	401
JODY REBECCA HALL	1029291475	302
DAVID LUTHER HALL	1029311863	302
ROBERT RAYMOND HARABIS	1163528093	301
DONALD RAYMOND HARTMAN	1101983333	101
ROSE MATULA HAVLIK	1029326792	202
DENNIS WAYNE HAVLIK	1029326802	202
ROBERT GEORGE HERMAN JR	1029349597	202
BRANDI LEAVA IRVIN	1029385836	401
FANTASY T'ADAIR JONES	1029348232	401
CAROL HAVLIK KENGLE	1029335600	202
JOHN JOSEPH KENGLE	1029387191	202
VIRGINIA PATTEN KESNER	1044086963	202
GUSSIE M LECK	1029289458	402
MARK EDWARD LEY	1029284204	201
PAMELA DUGI LONGBOTHAM	1029296585	101
ELIZABETH ANN LUCAS	2125647654	101
KANDIS ELLEN MAY	2162830265	101
PEGGY MAYER	1029317725	201
JAMES RAY MAYER	1029320284	201
CHESLEY EDWIN MCKINNEY JR	1195163990	301
TAWNIA HASH MCKINNEY	1195162812	301
WHITNEY TAYLOR METTING	1029373906	301
RANDY LEE MILLER	1029355796	102
MARI ELIANNA MILLER	2147020148	102
JOYCE BROWN MOELLER	1029318529	402
JAMES LOUIS MOELLER	1029266021	402
WILLIAM TERRY MORROW	1029314639	101
KATHRYN DORIS MORROW	1029324329	101
MELISSA KAY MUELLER	1029318125	302
HOLLY ELIZABETH MULLIGAN	1183640830	401
AMELIA L MUNGIA	2175722933	301
ELIZABETH PAIGE NELSON	1037547294	302
MARY E NELSON	1029304095	303
NANCY R NITSCHKE	1029383440	101
DAVID CHARLES NITSCHKE	1029383438	101
DAVID A NOACK	1029319737	402
DAWN L NOACK	1029397289	402
DAVID KEITH NORRELL JR	1002066049	303

GLENN DAVID OEHLKE	1029265856	102
MARYLN LUNELL PATTERSON	1014775836	102
YOLANDA B PEREZ	1194972304	401
GLENN ALAN RALSTON	1022887096	401
DARLA MARIE REED	1120461046	401
ANNA WACKER RIPPAMONTI	1000264391	301
MICHAEL RAY RIPPAMONTI	1000264389	301
SANDRA SUE ROECKER	1181689806	401
RONALD JAMES ROECKER	1000360116	401
SAMMIE RAE SHELTON	1029265319	402
CYNTHIA LYNN SHEPPARD	1029319096	101
RAY STRIEBER SIMECEK	1174780954	301
DIANE T SIMECEK	1101621629	301
ANNA CHRISTINE SIMON	2149808764	303
RHONDA ELAINE SINAST	2130331184	401
LONNA JO SLONE	1029353957	201
KARA ELIZABETH SMITH	2194938061	402
STEVE EDWIN STANFIELD	1204015345	101
GARY WAYNE STECK	1127587392	401
TONI HOLZAEPFEL STECK	1127521389	401
SHERYL LAMBERT STEINMANN	1158921463	203
DWIGHT ALLEN STEINMANN	1158666335	203
GAIL DELAINE STROUD	1112145047	401
ALOYSIUS PETER THADDEUS	1053848692	101
MEGAN RAE THOMAS	1210434167	302
JOSEPHINE THOMPSON	1029317014	102
JARED CHAMPION WALLIS	1060439591	401
TERESA ANN WARWAS	1029285484	401
RICHARD CHARLES WEBER	1029378289	401
BETTY JANE WEHLMANN	1029312563	402
MARY BAUER WILLIAMS	1118219352	401
DANIEL LEE WILLIAMS	1118211377	401
DOROTHY MOZISEK ZABRANSKY	1029327193	401